上海方瀚精密工具有限公司
上海市金山工业区亭朱公路69号
201506
方瀚工具源头生产厂家
Shanghai Fonhae Precision Tools Co.，Ltd.
No.69 Tingzhu Rd.Jinshan，Shanghai P.R.China

拆卸器
Remove
p13
操作指南
Instructions
p14
解决方案
Solution
p20
03 04 PP
刀杆
Reaming Insert Holder
刀头范围
Insert range/mm L1 L2 D1 D2 订货号Order number 库存stock
φ15≤φ≤φ16
40 100 14 16 QPBD9.0-16-L40-L100
现货
In stock
70 120 14 16 QPBD9.0-16-L70-L120
100 150 14 16 QPBD9.0-16-L100-L150
φ16<φ≤φ19
54 100 15 20 QPBD10.4（5）-20-L54-L100
80 130 15 20 QPBD10.4（5）-20-L80-L130
120 170 15 20 QPBD10.4（5）-20-L120-L170
φ19<Φ≤φ23
54 120 18 20 QPBD12-20-L54-L120
95 150 18 20 QPBD12-20-L95-L150
150 200 18 20 QPBD12-20-L150-L200
φ23<Φ≤φ28
30 120 22 20 QPBD15-20-L120
30 150 22 20 QPBD15-20-L150
30 200 22 20 QPBD15-20-L200
φ28<Φ≤φ33
30 120 27 25 QPBD17-25-L120
30 150 27 25 QPBD17-25-L150
30 200 27 25 QPBD17-25-L200
φ33<φ≤φ38.5
根据方案定制
Customized upon request.φ38.5<φ≤φ44.5
φ44.5<φ≤φ51
模块化刚性连接系统
Modular Rigid Connection System
◎高精度简单重复定位机构为智能制造、专业制造提供基础
High-precision simple repetitive positioning mechanism provides the basis for intelligent manufacturing and
professional manufacturing
◎操作简单、对客户要“0”基础要求，5 分钟即可掌握调节、更换等使用
Simple operation, 0 basic requirements for customers, 5 minutes to master adjustment, replacement and so on
国家发明专利
National invention
patent
高精度可重复定位机构
High precision
repeatable
positioning
mechanism
连接头 Adaptor
主柄 Toolholder
刀头 Insert
应用范围 Application：
适用直径、圆度、圆柱特殊要求孔类精加工。
Suitable for hole finishing with special requirements of diameter, roundness and cylinder
系统可调节、精度高、稳定、调节简单，适应大规模、流水线、智能化生产。
The system is adjustable, high precision, stable and simple to adjust. Adapt to large-scale, assembly line, intelligent
production
三大基础结构 Three basic structures：
主柄、连接头、刀头 Holder、Adaptor、Insert
两大连接结构 Two connected structures:：
可调式刚性连接机构、高精度重复定位机构
Adjustable rigid connection mechanism, high precision repeated positioning mechanism
05 06 PP
模块化刚性连接系统——特点
Modular Rigid Connection System-Features
1. 简单 Easy
调节简单，轻松实现系统误差 0.002mm 以内，简单培训即可
首次调节后，正常使用，无需再进行调节
高精度重复定位 0.003mm, 掌握简单
对客户无多余配套要求（无需对刀仪）
Simple adjustment, easy to achieve system error within 0.002mm, simple training can be
First adjustment, normal use, no need to adjust again
High precision repeated positioning 0.003mm, easy to master
No redundant requirements for customers（No need tool presetter）
3. 高效 Efficient
V=50~150m/minfz=0.07~0.3mm
实现高转速，高进给的高效加工

寿命稳定
It has the ability to correct the radial error of the machine tool
The system error is less than 0.002mm, the system is stable, and the torque wrench is used to replace the insert
to avoid human influence
Insert accuracy 0.003mm, tool head diameter consistency 0.002mm
The entire system is characterized by stable connections and high rigidity, ensuring that the geometric
tolerance of the machined parts remain stable.
Life stability
主柄
Toolholder
BT 系列
BT Series
HSK 系列
HSK Series
尺寸size D1 L 订货编号Order number 库存stock
BT30 50 52 QPA50-BT30
现货In stock
BT40 65 57 QPA65-BT40
BT50 65 60 QPA65-BT50
BT50 80 60 QPA80-BT50
尺寸size D1 L 订货编号Order number 库存stock
HSK40A 50 52 QPA50-HSK40A
定制Customized
HSK50A 50 59 QPA50-HSK50A
HSK63A 65 59 QPA65-HSK63A 现货In stock
HSK80A 65 59 QPA65-HSK80A 定制Customized
HSK100A 80 62 QPA80-HSK100A 现货In stock
07 08 PP
直柄系列
Straight Shank Series
刀头范围
Insert range/mm D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 订货号Order number 库存stock
φ15≤φ≤φ16 14 20 65 40 82 QPB9.0-65-L40-L100-15
现货In stock
φ16<φ≤φ19 15 20 65 48 82 QPB10.4-65-L48-L100-15
φ19<φ≤φ23 18 25 65 54 82 QPB12-65-L54-L100-18
φ23<φ≤φ28 22 22 65 - 82 QPB15-65-L82-L100-22
φ28<φ≤φ33 27 27 65 - 92 QPB17-65-L92-L110-27
预定
Pre-ordered
φ33<φ≤φ38.5 32 32 65 - 95 QPB22-65-L95-L110-32
φ38.5<φ≤φ44.5 37 37 65 - 115 QPB24-65-L115-L130-37
φ44.5<φ≤φ51 43 40 65 30 115 QPB27-65-L115-L130-43
φ51<φ≤φ58 48 55 80 30 115 QPB34-80-L115-L130-48
φ58<φ≤φ68 55 55 80 30 115 QPB42-80-L115-L130-55
φ68<φ≤φ78 65 55 80 30 115 QPB52-80-L115-L130-65
φ78<φ≤φ89 76 55 80 30 115 QPB62-80-L115-L130-75
上述其余规格尺寸根据方案定制
The rest of the above sizes are customized upon request
φ89<φ≤φ100 根据方案定制Customized upon request
φ100<φ≤φ140 根据方案定制Customized upon request
D1 D2 L1 L2 订货编号Order number 库存stock
50 20 60 77 QPA50-20
定制Customized50 25 60 77 QPA50-25
50 32 60 77 QPA50-32
模块化柔性连接系统
Modular Flexible Connection System
◎柔性连接解决机床跳动大、调节难度大、进刀精度无法保证工况难题
The flexible connection solves the problem that the machine tool has large runout, difficult adjustment, and the feed

φ58<φ≤φ68
13.0
8 2 68T1-φ
φ68<φ≤φ78 8 2 78T1-φ
φ78<φ≤φ89
15.5
8 2 89T1-φ
φ89<φ≤φ100 10 2 100T1-φ
φ100<φ≤φ140 根据方案定制Customized upon request
辅件
Accessaries
校验头
Correcting Unit
配合刀头直径
Match the insert diameter/mm 订货号Order number 库存stock
φ15 ≤φ ≤φ16 QPDB16
现货In stock
φ16<φ ≤φ19 QPDB19
φ19<φ ≤φ23 QPDB23
φ23<φ ≤φ28 QPDB28
φ28<φ ≤φ33 QPDB33
φ33<φ ≤φ38.5 QPDB38.5
φ38.5<φ ≤φ44.5 QPDB44.5
φ44.5<φ ≤φ51 QPDB51
φ51<φ ≤φ58 QPDB58
定制Customized
φ58<φ ≤φ68 QPDB68
φ68<φ ≤φ78 QPDB78
φ78<φ ≤φ89 QPDB89
φ89<φ ≤φ100 QPDB100
11 12 PP
调节环
Adjustable Ring
刀头扳手
Insert Wrench
调节环
Adjustable ring D D1 匹配主柄编码
Matches the toolholder code
配套扳手
Matching wrench 库存stock
QPE50 65 50
QPA50-20   QPA50-25
QPA50-32   QPA50-BT30
QPA50-HSK40   QPA50-HSK50
L 型
4×140
现货
In stockQPE65 82 65 QPA65-BT40   QPA65-BT50
QPA65-HSK63   QPA65-HSK80
QPE80 100 80 QPA80-BT50   QPA80-HSK100
扳手型号
Wrench type
批头型号
Batch head type
对应的螺丝
Corresponding screw
对应扭力值
Corresponds to the torque value 库存stock
1/4
0.4-2.6N.m
T6 M2.0×8 0.65-0.7N.m
现货In stockT8 M2.5×8 1.25-1.3N.m
T10 M3.0×10 2.1-2.2N.m
刀头螺丝
Insert Screw